
PIJRCHASE DI\ISION
Advice for approval for credit to srpplier

Prepared b.v

PO / wO Date

PO/WO Bmouff

Project

a-Vt*s+le(cxp+aincaf@

c

Bill amount

DC matches MRN

es oNo

oYes a No

tr Yes tr l'io

@\A

6

)

n Yes - walt for balance material o No (explained below)

o Yes - Rs-___ :! o

J\
Remarks

Accounlant Accouts
Irlarager

Notes: l. In case amount to be creditcd to supplier aad the bills toal does not match prepare IV foi debit or credit 2. Attachsdditionsl steers ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clcarly mark the space providod witb .see
attachment 3 . Purchase Officer can approve po*l[os upto Rs. I Q000/-, purchase Manager ot Procurement Manager to approveall bills from I 0,000/- to I ,00,000/- . 4. A68ch JV, Office copy of PO/WO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. ln Amounf A, excludetramport, Ilamali charges, etc and instead include ln

Date

C,r-0POA Ono

Supplier Name

Firr/Compafly

Bill DateSI, NO

,',

4

Amouot A - Bills total@xcluding Transpoft & Hamali Ch8rges):

MRli No.S1. No DC .No DC. Date

qb*or,I

",a95.-2

Amount B -Other CrediB :_Transport8tioa charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (FA+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the srpplier:

Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-IE%

Quantity received as per PO /WO o Yes o Excess receired ffirt received o Otlier@fiiineA Uetowl

Is difference betwecn PO / Bill accepable?

Exc€ss / short mst€rial received

Close PO / W?O

Advance paid / PDC given (dedua wtren payrng)

Payme - due date

MDApproved
by Manager

Date

Purchase
OfEcer

Purcbase
MsnEger

Accounts -
receiver of

bill

10,000/- 7. MD to approv€ all bills above 1,00,000/-
Amounr B. 6. To bc approved by accoums managcr if bi Il value o<ceeds Rs

)?-

I
i

I

5r

3.

AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

I

Sign;

$r oYr,l
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Sufpter / C'rsro4er /'TEDsp'oner - Cop,

Email: purcbas{g}rnodiprop€rties.com

GS IIN/UNk 36ACQFS2044CrZ7

l$votGESummit Sales LLP 
^erGtNAL#5-4-lri7/3 & {. II Floor. Soham Vansron. V.C Road Secunde UdU-j50000.1

I cf1:3049-:0:1

Aedis Developen LLP

'Moming Glor-'- Aparhent, Genome Valley-, Hlderabad, 501401

09-09-202 t

GSTIN : 36ABPFAOOO2Q IZD

1,334.52

I

I

CGST Tr-ru{ Tir.'.ablc Amounl lo,o{ t.u{

for Summit SalesI

I)
o t

lnvoice No.Customer Details 19616

Inloicc Date 30-09-2021

80510

PO Date.

Req Date 02-09-2021

Loc Req No I00467

Description of Goods Qty Ratc Gross Iaxlo Tax Amt

35 2 t 1.83 7,4t4.05 l8

2 83 t 694 642 9077 . Tiles - Batkoom wall tiles luna HL - l0 IN X

3 l5 2r r.831 s,s32.35 l8 1,715.82

I

-7

3

l5

Total Invoice Amount 2t,996.43

Rupees : Ttenty One Thousand Nirre Hundred Ninty Six and paise Fourty Three Only

Siibjcct to Hldr.abad iiirisdiciiori

q. f)

, lit i lia; i s i,i i i gn ata a1.
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t 9076 - Tiles - Bathroon uall tiles Luna LT - l0 IN X

HsN/sAC 
I l

9069 - Tilcs - Bathroom Wall tiles -ultra spridilo LT -

8 18 30111
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SUMMIT SALES LLP
# 5-4-187/3 & 4II Floor, M.G. Road, secunderabad - 500 003

Tel : 040 - 6633 5551

DELIVERY CI{ALLAN

Dc No. 3955
Date

Vehicle No.

O*J+'* LLp
!

A

a.*
P.Q. / W.O. Date

sr.
No.

PARTICULARS Quantity

1 D
2

J

4

q

7

8

o Ica,q @-

10

11

'13.

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

GSTIN:

Received the above materials in good condition.

,ru(
For S

a,rv
,{

A rised Signatory

Received by

Date
1. 1 ot

P.O. /W.O. No. :

Site:

M/s .......

I

o

12

SALES LLP

A t



Jt[!'ufuI
Purchase Order

' 'eig.irl I of I 09-5ep-21 3:l l:43 PM

From Company: Aedis Developers LLP
5-4-18713e4,II Floor, M G Road, Secunderabad-soooo3

G S T No. : 36ABPFA0002Q1ZD

-_l
Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-18713&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTTN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

04G.66335551 9618244433

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Supplylype Supply

80510 too46?

09-o9-2021

Nil

09-09-2021

Kind Attn r Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following ltems

Item Name

1 9076 - Tiles - Bathroon wall tiles Luna LT - 10 IN X 15 IN
XSPieres-Boxes

35.00 211.83 0.00 I1

81

18.00

00I1

00

00

Amount

8

1

58

68

t7

487

99

,24811

1

9077 - Tiles - Bathroom wall tiles luna HL - 10 IN X 15 lN
xBPieces-Boxes

2

3

00

00

00

8

45

8

211.83

211.83

83211

00

00

00

0

0

0

9069 - Tlles - Eatiroom wall tiles -ultra sprinkle LT - 10 ln
X 15 in X 8 pieces - Boxes

4 9071 - Tiles - Bathroom wall tiles ultra sprinkle HL - 10 IN
x 15 lN x 8 Pleces - Boxes

Quote Date

Qtv Rate Diso/o GST

fetal Order Yalue . , , 23,995.10
sand Nine Hundred N x and Onl

Terms and Conditions :-

Sp.cifcdonlBnnd A! lErB gnr be Nilco brand Rah per Sfr b Rs. 40.m/-, 31.00/-46/., tOX1tr.8O7 S( f2tlf-11.62 Sn

Paym.nt Tmllt

T.r

Oelivery Datg

DeliYsry Location

Panality For Dehy

Tnntpoiation Cott

W.mnty

AdY.nc. Peirl

o'lh€r To.rns

Completlon Date

I€a ment

Secu.ity

Rsmarts

\,'I,

AtB d€h,€ry and podudkn d t,

lidud€d in he above pdceg

Whhsday

Mo.r*tg Gb, AparirEnts

G€n(lmvaloy, Hyd€rabad

PtqB. lbdhu Sb ErBine€r - 9502211199
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We Bs8'v€ tB righl b r€ied ite,8 mt co.foflnirE b qBtity a.,d spedficalbru, abov€ dd€r b hr 2020,205,502, pupocs.

Fot Mb Ocrdcaq, LL?

Authons€d Signatory

Data: I t

l

l

-l

,999.68

Acccpted ttE abova Tems And CondiUona

For Summh Sdcs LLp=1">*4,--
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LUNA LT - Lisht
t.LlNA DK - Dark
LUNA tIL . HL
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ULTRA SPRTNKLE t-I - Liehr 
-

ULTRA SPRINKLE I)K - Dark
ULTRA SPRINKLE HL .HL
.lAlPUR MOTI - Floor

NIl'(.o
NITCO
NIll o
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SUMMIT SALES LLP
H 5-4-18711& 4lI Floor, M C. Road, secunderabad

tet : OqO - 6633 5551

- 500 003

DC No

zrr"t'(Date Li
Vehicle No. , ?S 8:s0

o1

PO. / WO. No. a5 o
-oPO. /W.O. Date: @ -2-

M/s ...

4
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Site

L L}
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Quantityst.
No.

PARTICULARS
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6-vGSTIN:

Received the above materials n oods cond ition

Received by :

Date ot.ut '1.b

€tam p

For S SALES LLP

Authorised Signatory
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